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Graduate Program Requirements

Art & Art History Program Requirements
Currently displaying program requirements for academic year: | GRAD 2014-2015 v

IA Arts & Media MFA 14

A minimum of 60 CREDITS are required for the MFA degree in Interdisciplinary Arts & Media. FROM THE COLLEGE GRADUATE
ACADEMIC POLICY HANDBOOK: Candidates for master's degrees and graduate certificates must present a cumulative grade
point average of at least 3.0 (B) in graduate course work. No more that six credits of course work with a grade of 2.0 (C) may
be applied toward a graduate degree or certificate. Courses with a grade lower than a 2.0 (C) are not applied toward the
fulfillment of degree requirements: however, the grades are included in the calculation of the cumulative grade point average
(GPA). http://www.colum.edu/Academics/Graduate_Student_Services/index.php

IA MFA Core-9 cr Courses: 3/3
66-6701 Art As Discourse 3 B
66-6702 Art As Practice 3 B
66-6704 Connected Studio Practices 3 B
Arts & Media Core A-3 cr Courses: 1/1
66-6504 Space & Place 3 B

OR 1 of the following:

66-6420 Visual Environments 3 B
Arts & Media Core B-11cr Courses: 5/5
66-6505 Media Performance 3 B
66-6750 Code/Language 2 B
66-6752 Excavating the Image 2 B
66-6754 Shaping Solid Light 2 B
66-6756 Silence/Sonorous Objects 2 B
MFA Thesis-6 cr Courses: 2/2
66-6108 Thesis 1 3 B
66-6298 Thesis I1 3 B

https://cxbase.colum.edu/cgi-bin/public/CCdegreq.cgi?indept=AAH%20&incat=GR14&insubaud=GR14IDAM&inprog=GRAD 12
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Theory/Practice-6 cr

66-5305
66-6115

66-6302
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History Courses-6 cr

66-6106
66-6300
66-6424
66-6441
66-6446
66-6506
66-6705

66-** %%
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Grad Electives-19 cr

66-% % XX *

Graduate Program Requirements

Art As Spiritual Practice

Performance Aesthetics

Visual Narratives
Space & Place
Autobiographical Art
The Body

Art and Science Collaboration

Hist. of Interdisciplinary Art
Future of the Book

History of Typography
Reading the Artist Book
History of Paper

21st Century Aesthetics

History of New Media

This page displays information from the OASIS Catalog.

Courses: 2/2
B
3 B
3 B
3 B
3 B
3 B
3 B
B
B
Courses: 2/2
3 B
3 B
3 B
3 B
3 B
3 B
3 B
B
B

Seventeen (17) credits of Departmental Graduate Studio Courses are required to complete the MFA. Please see your Faculty
Advisor to determine course eligibility:

Courses: 6/19

The OASIS system is maintained by the IT department. Program requirement records are maintained by the associate deans in
each of their respective schools.
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