Graduate Program Requirements

Art & Art History Program Requirements

Currently displaying program requirements for academic year: GRAD 2014-2015

▼

IA Arts & Media MFA 14

A minimum of 60 CREDITS are required for the MFA degree in Interdisciplinary Arts & Media. FROM THE COLLEGE GRADUATE ACADEMIC POLICY HANDBOOK: Candidates for master's degrees and graduate certificates must present a cumulative grade point average of at least 3.0 (B) in graduate course work. No more that six credits of course work with a grade of 2.0 (C) may be applied toward a graduate degree or certificate. Courses with a grade lower than a 2.0 (C) are not applied toward the fulfillment of degree requirements: however, the grades are included in the calculation of the cumulative grade point average (GPA). http://www.colum.edu/Academics/Graduate_Student_Services/index.php

MFA REQUIREMENTS

IA MFA Core-9 cr		Courses:	3/3
Course	Title	Credits	Grade
66-6701	Art As Discourse	3	В
66-6702	Art As Practice	3	В
66-6704	Connected Studio Practices	3	В
Arts & Media Core A-3 cr		Courses:	1/1
Course	Title	Credits	Grade
66-6504	Space & Place	3	В
OR 1 of the following	:		
	66-6420 Visual Environments	3	В
Arts & Media Core B-11cr		Courses:	5/5
Course	Title	Credits	Grade
66-6505	Media Performance	3	В
66-6750	Code/Language	2	В
66-6752	Excavating the Image	2	В
66-6754	Shaping Solid Light	2	В
66-6756	Silence/Sonorous Objects	2	В
MFA Thesis-6 cr		Courses:	2/2
Course	Title	Credits	Grade
66-6108	Thesis I	3	В
66-6298	Thesis II	3	В

Theory/Practice-6 cr		Courses:	2/2
Course	Title	Credits	Grade
66-5305	Art As Spiritual Practice	3	В
66-6115	Performance Aesthetics	3	В
66-6302	Visual Narratives	3	В
66-6504	Space & Place	3	В
66-6703	Autobiographical Art	3	В
66-6706	The Body	3	В
66-6709	Art and Science Collaboration	3	В
66-***			В
66-***			В
History Courses-6 cr		Courses:	2/2
Course	Title	Credits	Grade
66-6106	Hist. of Interdisciplinary Art	3	В
66-6300	Future of the Book	3	В
66-6424	History of Typography	3	В
66-6441	Reading the Artist Book	3	В
66-6446	History of Paper	3	В
66-6506	21st Century Aesthetics	3	В
66-6705	History of New Media	3	В
66-***			В
66-***			В
Seventeen (17) credits of Depart Advisor to determine course eligil	mental Graduate Studio Courses are required to complete bility:	e the MFA. Please see yo	our Faculty
Grad Electives-19 cr		Courses:	6/19
Course	Title	Credits	Grade
66-****			В

The OASIS system is maintained by the IT department. Program requirement records are maintained by the associate deans in each of their respective schools.